selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED A19 2-Pack : Dimmable
6-15
watts
78+
lpw
15K
hours
470-
1600
lumens
•	 Direct replacement for 40W-100W
incandescent A lamps
•	 �300˚ omnidirectional beam angle
•	 80% more efficient and 30x longer life than
standard incandescent
•	 Smooth, clean outside housing
•	 Comfortable diffused light
•	 �Instant-On with no warm up, unlike CFLs
•	 �Available in 2700K, 3000K and 4000K CCT
•	 Medium or GU24 base
•	 Shatter resistant polycarbonate lens for
reduced risk of injury and breakage
•	 6W replaces 40W incandescent
•	 9W replaces 60W incandescent
•	 11W replaces 75W incandescent
•	 15W replaces 100W
incandescent
•	 120V @ 60Hz
•	 Standard series 80+ CRI for
enhanced color and lighting
uniformity from lamp to lamp
•	 ANSI construction compliant
•	 Suitable for damp locations
•	 Not for use in enclosed fixtures
unless noted
•	 Not for use with electronic timers,
photocells, or motion/occupancy
sensors
•	 Contains no mercury or lead;
classified as non-hazardous
waste
•	 Restaurants & Hospitality
•	 Retail
•	 Residential
•	 Accent/Display Lighting
•	 Healthcare
Performance Applications
Features
A19
E26
A21
E26
A19
GU24
A21
GU24
WARRANTY
5
YR
INSTANT ON SHATTERPROOF
80+
CRI (Ra)
15,000
LIFETIME HRS
✓
23220 W. 84th St, Shawnee, KS 66227 · (P) 1.800.852.2217 · (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 · (P) 1.888.410.8151 · (F) 1.888.705.1335
watch > like > follow
LED A19 2-Pack : Dimmable
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Order
Code Item # Lm W CCT CRI Bm Life/
Hrs†
Replaces
Incandescent ES
E26 Base
60421 LED6WA19/OMN/827K-DIM-G7 2PK 470 6W 2700K 80+ 300° 15K 40W A19 ★
60422 LED6WA19/OMN/830K-DIM-G7 2PK 470 6W 3000K 80+ 300° 15K 40W A19 ★
60423 LED6WA19/OMN/840K-DIM-G7 2PK 470 6W 4000K 80+ 300° 15K 40W A19 ★
60424 LED9WA19/OMN/827K-DIM-G7 2PK 800 9W 2700K 80+ 300° 15K 60W A19 ★
60425 LED9WA19/OMN/830K-DIM-G7 2PK 800 9W 3000K 80+ 300° 15K 60W A19 ★
60426 LED9WA19/OMN/840K-DIM-G7 2PK 800 9W 4000K 80+ 300° 15K 60W A19 ★
60427 LED9WA19/OMN/827K-DEC-G7 2PK* 800 9W 2700K 80+ 300° 15K 60W A19 ★
60428 LED9WA19/OMN/830K-DEC-G7 2PK* 800 9W 3000K 80+ 300° 15K 60W A19 ★
60429 LED9WA19/OMN/840K-DEC-G7 2PK* 800 9W 4000K 80+ 300° 15K 60W A19 ★
60430 LED11WA19/OMN/827K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,100 11W 2700K 80+ 300° 15K 75W A19 ★
60431 LED11WA19/OMN/830K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,100 11W 3000K 80+ 300° 15K 75W A19 ★
60432 LED11WA19/OMN/840K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,100 11W 4000K 80+ 300° 15K 75W A19 ★
60433 LED15WA21/OMN/827K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,600 15W 2700K 80+ 300° 15K 100W A21 ★
60434 LED15WA21/OMN/830K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,600 15W 3000K 80+ 300° 15K 100W A21 ★
60435 LED15WA21/OMN/840K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,600 15W 4000K 80+ 300° 15K 100W A21 ★
60436 LED15WA21/OMN/850K-DIM-G7 2PK 1,600 15W 5000K 80+ 300° 15K 100W A21 ★
09413 LED15WA21/3WAY/827K-G7 2PK** 1,600 15W 2700K 80+ 300° 15K 100W A21 ★
GU24 Base
09442 LED9WA19/OMN/827GU24DIMG7 2PK 800 9W 2700K 80+ 300° 15K 60W A19 ★
09443 LED9WA19/OMN/830GU24DIMG7 2PK 800 9W 3000K 80+ 300° 15K 60W A19 ★
09444 LED9WA19/OMN/840GU24DIMG7 2PK 800 9W 4000K 80+ 300° 15K 60W A19 ★
09445 LED11WA19/OMN/827GU24DIMG7 2PK 1,100 11W 2700K 80+ 300° 15K 75W A19 ★
09446 LED11WA19/OMN/830GU24DIMG7 2PK 1,100 11W 3000K 80+ 300° 15K 75W A19 ★
09447 LED11WA19/OMN/840GU24DIMG7 2PK 1,100 11W 4000K 80+ 300° 15K 75W A19 ★
09453 LED15WA21/OMN/827GU24DIMG7 2PK 1,600 15W 2700K 80+ 300° 15K 100W A21 ★
09454 LED15WA21/OMN/830GU24DIMG7 2PK 1,600 15W 3000K 80+ 300° 15K 100W A21 ★
09455 LED15WA21/OMN/840GU24DIMG7 2PK 1,600 15W 4000K 80+ 300° 15K 100W A21 ★
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.	 Sold in case qtys of 12-2 packs.	 ★ ENERGY STAR® Approved
*Enclosed fixture rated.     **3-Way 470/800/1600lm. Non-Dimmable
†ENERGY STAR testing allows for life claims of 15,000 hours. Design life is 25,000 hours.
Rev. 8/9/17
A19 GU24
4.41"/
112mm
2.38"/61mm
A21 GU24
5.30"/
135mm
2.83"/72mm
A19 E26
4.37"/
111mm
2.36"/60mm
A21 E26
5.30"/
135mm
2.83"/72mm